15
15Isomax
MCCBs
15.54                                                                                                                                                                                    Low Voltage Products & Systems
AC 1000 - 11/03                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com
Electrical accessories
Shunt trip, undervoltage release
S1

 S7 K7VD-M 80   OHB175L10   (6.9) 140
      OHG175L10   (6.9)
New pistol handle catalog number explanation
OHB 125 J 10
Color
B = black
G = gray
Y = yellow / red
Physical size (length in mm)
Shaft size (diameter in mm)
J = Type 1, 3R, 12
L = Type 1, 3R, 4, 4X, 12
OHB125J10
OHB65J10
OHB95J10
15
15Isomax
MCCBs
15.60                                                                                                                                                                                    Low Voltage Products & Systems
AC 1000 - 11/03                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com
External accessories
Flange handle operators
S1 – S6
1 Cable not included.
K7FHD-HS12
Available as complete kits including fl ange handle, shaft and breaker operating mechanism. Mechanism mounts directly onto